SM 2025
NYKOPING

NYKOPINGS KANOTKLUBB
06.07 - 11.07.2025

RACE 310 H U16 K2 200 HEAT 3

PLACE LANE NAME

1

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2025

2

THULIN Emil
LINDMARK Felix

HENRIKSSON Filip
MONK Erik

IPSONIUS Julian
LANDSTROM Nils

MOLLERSTROM Nils
AXELSSON Melvin

ELMFORSEN Alexander
NILSSON Eskil

RISSLER Erik
BERNARDSON WETZEL Edvard
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CLUB

KaKK
KakKK

LPK
LPK

MKK
MKK

LOKK
LO6KK

VKC
VKC

BKK
BKK

FRI1 09:12

RESULT

43:48
+00.00

43:64
+00.16

46:14
+02.66

47:84
+04.36

59:94
+16.46

1:00:38
+16.90
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