

RACE 310 H U16 K2 200 HEAT 3

FRI 09:12

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	2	THULIN Emil LINDMARK Felix	KäKK KäKK	43:48 +00.00
2	5	HENRIKSSON Filip MONK Erik	LPK LPK	43:64 +00.16
3	6	IPSONIUS Julian LANDSTRÖM Nils	MKK MKK	46:14 +02.66
4	4	MÖLLERSTRÖM Nils AXELSSON Melvin	LöKK LöKK	47:84 +04.36
5	3	ELMFORSEN Alexander NILSSON Eskil	VKC VKC	59:94 +16.46
6	7	RISSLER Erik BERNARDSON WETZEL Edvard	BKK BKK	1:00:38 +16.90